VISHAY SFH615A / SFH6156
Document Number 83671
Rev. 1.3, 22-Oct-03
Vishay Semiconductors
1
1
2

to an operation voltage of 400 VRMS or DC.
Specifications subject to change.
Order Information
For additional option information and package dimensions see
Option Section.
See TAPE AND REEL Section for 4-pin optocouplers T0 with 90 °
rotation.
Part Remarks
SFH615A-1 CTR 40 - 80 %, DIP-4
SFH615A-2 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-4
SFH615A-3 CTR 100 - 200 %, DIP-4
SFH615A-4 CTR 160 - 320 %, DIP-4
SFH6156-1 CTR 40 - 80 %, SMD-4
SFH6156-2 CTR 63 - 125 %, SMD-4
SFH6156-3 CTR 100 - 200 %, SMD-4
SFH6156-4 CTR 160 - 320 %, SMD-4
SFH615A-1-Xxx6 CTR 40 - 80 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615A-1-Xxx7 CTR 40 - 80 %, SMD-4 (option 7)
SFH615A-2-Xxx6 CTR 63 - 125 %, DIP-4 400 mil (option 6)
SFH615A-2-Xxx7 CTR 63 - 125 %, SMD-4 (option 7)